9:00 am
(30 min)

9:30 am
(30 min)

10:00 am
(30 min)
10:30 am
{45 min)

11:15 am
(45 min)

12:00 m
(2 hrs)

2:00 pm
(60 min)

3:00 pm

7:15 pm

THE SCHEDULE OF
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Tuesday, November 13, 1984

G 0¥ ovtt

Staff Time %2y —
(Baker/Meese/Deaver)

Brieﬁng for Jean State Visit 7:25— 9! ¢'¢

cFarlane)

N  -Arrival Ceremony for Grand
Duke Jean of Luxembourg
(McFarlane/Henkel)

Meeting with Grand Duke Jean 9:2p —/f: 76
(McFarlane)

Personal Staff Time //:/7

Lunch and Personal Staff Time

Cabinet Meeting 2:09- 2 :/8
(Fuller)

Personal Staff Time F./8 —
Remainder of the Afternocon

N State Dinner for Grand Duke Jean
(Rosebush/McFarlane) BLACK TIE

UNP

Owval Office

Oval Office

South Grounds

Oval Office/
Cabinet Room

Oval Office

Owval Office

Cabinet Room

Oval Office/

Residence

Residence
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PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION _Washington, D.C.

DATE 13_November 1984

TIME MOVEMENTS
1001 Diplomatic Reception Room
1004 South Grounds

1023 State Floor

1029 Oval Office

1115 South Grounds

1117 Oval Office

1407 Cabinet Room

1519 Oval Office

1623 Doctor's Office

1630 Residence

1934 State Dining Room

1938 Residence

2007 State Dining Room

2338 Residence
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