THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN



Tuesday, November 13, 1984

9:04 OVAL

9:00 am (30 min)		Staff Time 9:04 - (Baker/Meese/Deaver)	Oval Office
9:30 am (30 min)		Briefing for Jean State Visit 9:35-9:49 (McFarlane)	Oval Office
10:00 am (30 min)	N C	Arrival Ceremony for Grand Duke Jean of Luxembourg (McFarlane/Henkel)	South Grounds
10:30 am (45 min)		Meeting with Grand Duke Jean 10:30 - 18:16 (McFarlane)	Oval Office/ Cabinet Room
11:15 am (45 min)		Personal Staff Time //:/7	Oval Office
12:00 m (2 hrs)		Lunch and Personal Staff Time	Oval Office
2:00 pm (60 min)		Cabinet Meeting 2:07-3:18 (Fuller)	Cabinet Room
3:00 pm		Personal Staff Time 3:18 — Remainder of the Afternoon	Oval Office/ Residence
7:15 pm	N	State Dinner for Grand Duke Jean (Rosebush/McFarlane) BLACK TIE	Residence

PRESIDENTIAL MOVEMENTS

LOCATION Washington, D.C.

DATE 13 November 1984

MOVEMENTS

TIME	MOVEMENTS				
1001	Diplomatic Reception Room				
1004	South Grounds				
1023	State Floor				
1029	Oval Office				
1115	South Grounds				
1117	Oval Office				
1407	Cabinet Room				
1519	Oval Office				
1623	Doctor's Office				
1630	Residence				
1934	State Dining Room				
1938	Residence				
2007	State Dining Room				
2338	Residence				